
DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 88355662

Data publicarii 19.10.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.829,49 RON - 4.829,49 RON

Descriere: 1. CM11 PLUS ADEZIV CERESIT EXT /INT 25KG (10704659) BAG 25 36.60 915.00 2. RIMANO TEN 25KG RIGIPS (10703764) BAG 10 33.99 339.90 3. DIST.CRUCE 4 MM (250 BUC) (11124598) BUC 10 4.95 49.50 4. CL51/5KG PELICULA ETANSARE MONOCOMP INT (10701661) BUC 5 89.00 445.00 5. DIBLU RAPID 6X60 (100BUC/PG) TT (10602037) PUN 3 23.11 69.33 6. DIBLU RAPID 6X40 (100BUC/PG) TT (10602036) PUN 25 15.80 395.00 7. **SURUB CAP INECAT 3.5X30 (10200147) BUC 1000 0.10 102.00 8. **SURUB CAP INECAT 3.5X50 (10200188) BUC 1000 0.14 139.00 9. ROLA PANZA ABR.120/S/120X5000 KL381J (11156598) BUC 10 25.95 259.50 10. ROLA PANZA ABR.180/S/120X5000 KL381J (11156596) BUC 10 25.95 259.50 11. DANKE DISP EXTERIOR ALB 25L (11108279) BUC 4 313.81 1255.24 12. DANKE INT ALB TURBO 25L (11123193) BUC 4 150.00 600.00
